
2025-2026 School Calendar 

 
 

 Day    Date    Schedule 

 Thursday   August 7, 2025      Parent Orientation  

  

 Monday    August 11, 2025   Fall session begins (M/W/F classes) 
 Tuesday      August 12, 2025   Fall session begins (T/Th classes) 
 

 Monday    September 1, 2025  Labor Day holiday 

 

 Monday-Friday   October 6-10, 2025        Fall break 

 

 Monday-Friday   November 24-28, 2025  Thanksgiving break 

  

 Monday-Friday   December 22-January 2     Christmas break 

 

 Monday    January 5, 2026   Classes resume  

  

 Friday and Monday  January 16 and 19, 2026  Martin Luther King Jr. Day holiday 

 

Monday    January 19, 2026   Re-enrollment begins 

 

Sunday-Wednesday  January 25-28, 2026  Open House/Registration begins 

 

 Monday    February 16, 2026  Presidents’ Day holiday 

 

 Monday-Friday    April 6-10, 2026   Spring break 

 

 Wednesday   May 13, 2026   4K  program  9:30 a.m. 
     

 Thursday   May 14, 2026   2025-2026 Session ends (T/Th) 
   

 Friday    May 15, 2026   2025-2026 Session ends (M/W/F) 
 

 The closing of school due to weather conditions will be announced as soon as possible. Sometimes 
 this announcement can be made the evening before the closing of school; but most days, the 
 announcement will be made by 6:00 a.m. the morning of the closing of school. The decision that 
 school will be closed will be posted on the Ingleside Weekday Preschool and Mother’s Morning Out  
 Facebook page.  An email will be sent to all parents with the announced closing.    

          
    

   
 

 

834 Wimbish Road| Macon, Georgia  31210 | ingleside.org  

 


